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
Chiffon dress w/ 
mandarin collar. 

$60 Call 247-7022 
lv. msg 

a a I i 

Computer Equipment & 

Software 435 

COMPUTER AMB 800 
mhz, 256K rams, DVD, 52x 
cd, 40gb HD 56 17” moni- 
tor keyboard & mouse 
8,000 w spk 670-1938 

  

  

  

Furniture & 

Accessories 

BEDROOM SET 
Ivory French Provincial 

set, 2 lingerie dresser, 2 
end tables, 1 long dresser 
with mirror, foot board, 

regular dresser & 
matching shadowbox. 
Excellent Condition! 

Paid $3800 Asking $1500 
for all. 346-6086 

445 
  

call | 

  

chairs 72” table, 1 leaf 
& matching hutch. 
Good cond. Asking 
$350. 587-0329 

DINING ROOM SET 
Cherry wood, double 

pedestal table, 8 carved 
ball & claw chair, lighted 
server. Still in cartons. 

Retailed for $9000 
selling for $2650. 

341-7559 

FURNITURE 
5 PC mahogany bedrm. 
set, $650. Mahogany 

dining room set w/ china 
closet & buffet, 6 chairs 
and extra leaves $700. 

Roll top desk $510. 
French provincial sofa 
$500. Folding bed $25. 
Lamps & 3 marble end 
tables $300. Krastan 

rug best offer. Pool table 
$750. 655-9444 

after Spm, Dupont, PA 

LIVING ROOM SUITE, 
Contemporary, couch 
brown velvet, chairs 
beige & tan striped, cof- 
fee table marble top, (2) 
end tables marble top, 
(2) lamps, Asking $250 
for all Call 696-3523 

He NEW & PRE-OWNED x 
FURNITURE SALE 

Shop our large assortment 
of bedrooms, dinettes, 

tables, living rooms. 
Great Value! 

King Koil Bedding 

LARGE GROUP OF 
CLOSE OUT 

RECLINERS $99-$199 
NELSON WAREHOUSE 
210 Division St., Kingston 

288-3607 
Across from Piledggi’s Rest 

Miscellaneous 480 

INSIDE HOUSE SALE 
Everyuing must go liquida- 

Zale app) iances to 
Wicin, Call after 5pm for 

directions. 883-2222 

MASTER BDR $450. 
Sewing machine $150., 
Desk $50., exercise bike 
$75., deep freeze $100., 
Bumper pool table from 
the 50’s coin operated 
$250., Call 407-9074 

RALIEGH MOUNTAIN BIKE 
18 speed, 18 inch, 
Excellent Condition! 

Paid $228, Sing $95 
48-03 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Musical 

Instruments 

PIANO 
Philadelphia Piano Co, 

upright, excellent condi- 
tion. TOTALLY 
REFURBISHED. 

$855 Call 383-2771 

485 
  

EC lL... LL 
Sporting & Exercise 

Equipment 510 

HIS & HER BIKES 
10 speed Murray 
bikes, w/ acces. 

Excellent 
Condition! 

$400 Call 457-8916 

Toys & Games 512 

SWING SET, with club- 
house & sand box, 8ft. 
wavy slide, made by 
Amish in Lancaster, exc. 
cond, Pd $976 Asking 
$600., Call 474-9049 

  

  

Ll BL, A 
Video Equipment 520 

DIGITAL SATELLITE SYSTEM 
100 channels for only $9 / 
mo. Free installation. 
Can cable offer this? 
Dish Network can! For 
details call Hitec, 570- 
826-7000 : 

Wood/Coal/0Oil 525 

HEATROLA COAL 
STOVE with chimney, 
large size $100. 

| 383-1991 

  

  

Auto Body 559 

HONDA 98 CIVIC 
Exc cond, non-smoker 
29k mi, air CD sunroof, 
pw/pl, $11,000 firm 

654-8833 

  

i -.e—_~ t 
Homes For Sale 800 

AVOCA 
Love to entertain? Need 
space for your treas- 
ures? Have an expand- 
ing family? Then you'll 
love the 30'X30’ - family 
room with fireplace in this 
conveniently located 
home. Other eyebrow 
raising features include: 
a full size working eleva- 
tor, a relaxing sauna and 
a stimulatinge 6 head 
separate shower enclo- 
sure in main bath. This 
home has 3 BR, 2 mod 
tile baths, a mod. kitchen, 
3400 sf living space, a 2 
car garage and it’s get- 
ting a brand new robf. 
Don’t just drive by - see 
the interior and be rea 
id be Fleasariy suprised! 
119 
ro: RE, 489-5000 

BERWICK 
4 Br home, LR, DR, Extra 
large kit. 1 bath, Remod- 
eled inside. Full Bsmt. on 
nice lot. OSP., $55,900 
Neg. 759-0828 

  

  

  

DALLAS 

    
a BR, 2 2 bath Victorian 
style home. Conveniently 
located, easy access to 
schools & shops. Mod. 
Kit. open to family room 
with fire place. 3 car gar. 
All on .47 of a acre. Call 
Rhea for pointment 
REDUCED $225,000 
Lewith & Freeman 
R. E. 288-9371 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
oy OF REALTORS, INC. 

we DALLAS + 
A GREAT HOUSE! 
IN A GREAT LOCA- 
TION! AT A GREAT 
PRICE! - What more 

could you ask for 
when buying a home? 
4 or 5 BR, 3 2 baths, 
plus extras to numer- 
ous to mention, make 

this lovely Dallas 
home a MUST SEE! 

$189,900. LEWITH & 
FREEMAN R.E. Call 

Joy Youngblood 
714-9251 

DUNMORE 
3 bdr Ranch, 2 full 

baths, sunroom, finish 
basement/w fireplace 

$169,000 obo. 
341-9555 

DUPONT 
Cozy 2 BR home. Near 
church, bus stop & school. 
Asis. Call 654-6673 

  

  

    

  

  

  

          
Brand new 26 ‘ x 44’ bi- 
level home on approxi- 
mate 100’ x 190’ lot in 
Dallas, PA 3 BR, 1 3; 
baths, full basement, 2 x 
6 R-19 sidewall, R-38 
ceiling insulation, 2 x 10 
floor joists, brick front, 
gas hot water heat, 10’ x 
10’ deck, stained wood- 
work, Anderson tilt-to 
clean windows $98,500 
financing available. (570) 
836-9755 ext. 23(days), 

  

(5670) 836-3670 (eve- 
nings) -please leave 
voice mail. All calls re- 
turned. 

DURYEA 
3 BR home with new 
windows and wiring has a 
5 year old gas furnace, 
open staircase, wood 
floors, and a large level 
yard. $59,9 00. 
Vanston RE, 489-5000 
  

HIRVEY 

    > 

3 BR, 2 BATH Cape Cod. 
LR w/brick fireplace, DR 
new carpet. 2 car gar. 
Double lot. Dock privi- 
leges. Call Mary Griffin 
696-0984 $114,900 
Lewith & Freeman R.E. 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
==. OF REALTORS, INC. 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Attractive, new Bi-level, 

3bdr, 2 bath, 1 car 
garage, lake rights, 

$124,900 Call 639-2202 

KINGSTON 
2 story colonial, 3 bdr, 2 2 
baths, den, cherry kitchen, 
L/R, D/R, Master bdr w/ 3 
large walk-in closets, gas 
hot water 3 zoned heat, 
Central air, bsmt & walk up 
attic w/ finished room, 1 car 
garage, good location near 
schools and churches. 
$140,000. Call 288-1624 

LAFLIN 
41 REDWOOD DRIVE 

For Sale by Owner. 2 
story, 3 BR 2 2 baths, 
LR, DR, FR w/oak floor. 
1st floor laundry. Partial 
finished bsmt. w/wet bar. 
2 car built in garage. In- 
round pool. Exc. Cond. 
159,900. 883-1071 

LAKE ARIEL 
The Hideout, gated 

community. Contempo- 
rary 3 bdr, 3 bath, screen 
porch, gas fireplace, 3 

zone hot water heat, air, 
water sports, golf, tennis, 

skiing. $153,000. 
698-8383 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Church Rd., small chalet, 
pub. sewer g & w, A-1 
cond., private setting, 
qualified buyers welcome, 
asking $85,000. Call 
474-6258 lv. mess. 

NANTICOKE 
End unit townhouse, 

2 bdr, 1.5 bath, all 
appliances, $62,500 
FIRM Call 735-3280 

PITTSTON -JENKINS TWP. 
200 Breezewood Dr. 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    

  

Quality built new con- 
struction, 4 Br, home. 
Featuring high ceilings, 
large rooms, oak kitchen, 
hardwood floors, oak 
staircase, crystal, chan- 
delier, 2 walk in closets, 
central air & spa tub. 
Family room has vaulted 
ceilings. A must see! 
MLS-#OATO117 
Call Lu-Ann $249,000 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

    

MALTON 

LET GEL A LE 
yp L-E-PX-1-J 

PITTSTON JENKINS TWP. 
498 S. Main St.. 

  

  

    

  

   
   

   

Cozy 2 Bedroom ranch 
home w/oil heat includes 
all appliances. Carport & 
enclosed porch MLS # 
OATO099 REDUCED 
FOR QUICK SALE 
$39,900. Call Charlie 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
=t= OF REALTORS, INC. 

LUELLA LTS 
820-6200 

    

  

     
  

PLAINS 
4 FAMILY UNIT! 

  

Ideal for investment or a 
home with income! Gross 
income $20,520 per 
year, many recent im- 
provements including a 
new roof, new gutters, 
new sidewalks. it has a 
full concrete basement, 
fenced yard, double wide 
driveway and an excel- 
lent location. Call Pat 
Busch, Offered 
@%$135,000 

COLDWELL BANKER 
Gerald Busch Real Estate 
Inc. 822-9094 or 288-2514 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. 

PLAINS 
FSBO, Bi level, 3 bdr, L/R, 
D/R, eat in kit, Plaster, 2 ful 
baths. Sun 

RALION 
  

heat/air upper 
garage. Finished L/L. New 
roof and gutters. 825-5991 

WEST WYOMING 
LOOKING FOR THE 
PERFECT PLACE 

TO START? We have 
it! Beautifully main- 
tained 3 bedroom 
half-double with 

modern kitchen and 
bath in quiet West 
Wyoming neighbor- 

hood. Priced to sell at 
$39,900. LEWITH 
& FREEMAN R.E. 

Call Joy Youngblood 
714-9251 

    

   Solid well built brick & 
alum. Cape Cod,, 3 BR, TV 
rm. Eat in Kit, w/beautiful 
cabinets. Glass enc. sun 
room. gas heat. 
REDUCED $89,500 

FIRM 
Call Ruth 696-1195 
C-21 Ruth K. Smith 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. MALION 
  

  

(232 North Street) 
2 Story alum. sided 
home, with 3 Br and 1 
bath, oil heat, modern 
and in exc. condition, 
maintenance free, nice 
yard, great neighbor- 
hood. Lease or Lease 
with the option to buy, 
$725/mo. Priced right to 
sell at $84,900. Ask me 
how to buy and live in this 
property for $565/mo. 
(7%, 15yrs, 5% down). 
Call Bob Stackhouse at 
Walsh Real Estate 654- 
1490. (MLS# 1WS232N) 

  

REAL ESTATE 654-1490 

GREATER W.-B. ASSOC. 
OF REALTORS, INC. REAL 

Mobile/ 
Manufactured 

OPEN HOUSE 
All models reduced 

for quick sale 
Free washer & dryer. 

Financing avail. 
Wyoming Homes 
1-800-344-2920 

805 
  

EL dl, 
Lots & Acreage 810 

1 MI. SOUTH OF LCCC 
Recently developed - 
LOT 142 x 176, all utils, 

$28,900. LOT 120 x 107, 
all utils. $22,000. 
Call 570- 714-1296 

MOUNTAINTOP 
Beautiful 16.2 acre parcel 
w/ stream offers privacy 
but well located w/ utils. 
nearby, = $79,900. Call 
Dave at CENTURY 21 
RKS, 474-6307 

ZERO DOWN, $5000 
Cash Back! We need to 
sell this Bank Repo! Im- 
mediate occupancy! 
1988, 14 x 70, priced to 
sell fast at $19,900. 10" 
%, 15 yrs, $220 monthly, 
Call Mobile Experts at 1- 
800-922-9192. 

  

  

  

  

Income & 

Commercial 825 

1618 Turner St., priced 
right to sell, income 
property. Dble block, 
both sides occupied, 
$52,500 firm. 674-4014. 

Efficiency, all utilities incl. 
Stove, refrig. w/d hook- 
up. $350/mo. No pets. 
Call Mike 655-0539 

2 Blocks to Wilkes Uni- 
versity, 2 bdr, 2nd fir, L/R, 
ref, stove, incds heat, 
$350/mo. Call 283-3122 

  

=> KINGSTON € 
364 Winola Ave. 
GREAT LOCATION, 

1 bdr apt, cozy, kit, L/R, 
Bath, $350/mo. 693-0285 

or 288-8930 

KINGSTON 
A great 2nd fir 2 br apt 
large LR w/fireplace. Mod 
kit w/built in appl. stor- 
age. OSP. Coin-op laun- 
dry. $500./mo included 
heat water & hot water. 
Sec & Ref. Call 822-8558 

KINGSTON 
Beautiful, 2br. apt. 2nd 
floor with Ig. storage. 

Exc. neighborhood, bay 
window, new carpet & li- 
noleum. Very clean. Avail. 
now! No pets, no smok- 
ing, no OSP. $450/mo. 

INCLUDES HEAT 
& WATER. 

Call 283-2387 

KINGSTON - FURNISHED 
Efficiency apt, most utils., 
TV/VCR microwave 

$375/mo, 
220- 

  

  

  

incld., 3 rms., 
lease, sec. req'd. 
6533 after 6 

KINGSTON 
Newly remodeled Ig 1 bd, 
W/W carpeting, all tile 

bath W/D hook-up, OSP, 
No Pets! $400/mo. Call 

288-9507 

KINGSTON 
Park Place, 2 BR, over- 
looking park, tile bath & 
kitchen, storage, OSP, no 
pets, $500 + utils, sec., & 
refs., Call 287-5366 

KINGSTON 
Spruce Ave., 2nd fir, 1 
BR, kit., washer hook up, 
$380/mo + utils, sec., & 
lease, no pets, 570-287- 
6587. Avail. 10/01, show 
by appt. only. 

LUZERNE 
2nd fir, 5 rms, heat / ht 
wtr furnished, screened 
in porch, $450/mo + sec. 
Call 288-0822 

MINERS MILLS 
1st fir, 1 bdr mod apt, W/D 
hook-up, OSP, $275/mo. 

+ utils, Call 814-9968 

NANTICOKE 
Very clean, 4 rm heat hot 
water gar collection fee 
included, carpet, drapes 
stove, ac, WD faciilites 
close to town, sec 
$395/mo 736-3125 

OLD FORGE 
2nd floor, 1 efficiency, 
$270 + 2 bedrooms, 

$370 + stove, 
refrigerator incl. 

Call 654-5111 ask for 
Joey 

PARSONS 
3 lg., room, w/w carpet, 
heat & hot water incl. 
$400/mo. + util. & sec. 
No pets! Call 655-1616 

PITISTON 
Modern ist fir. 3 rms + 
bath. WW & W/D hookup. 
Appls & some utils. 
$335./mo. + Sec. & ref. 
Call 693-0998 aft 5pm 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

PLYMOUTH 
3 story Sida. (5) apart- 
ments, (2) Commercial 
stores. (4) Garages. 
Reduced 55K firm. 
570-779-2675 

PLYMOUTH 
5961 Turner St., Great in- 
come property, double 
block, both sided occu- 
pied, nice neighborhood, 
$51, 500 firm. 674-4014, 

PLYMOUTH 
Shawnee Ave., 3 unit du- 

  

  

plex, double block in 
front, bungalow type 
home in back, all units 
fully occupied, $63,500 
firm. 674-4014. 

  

Apartments 

Unfurnished 840 

2-3 BR’s, 1% Baths 
WW, WD hook-up, Heat 
Sewer included, OSP, No 

  

pets, $440/mo., Lease 
& Sec. 283-3251 

ASHLEY 
Main St. 

2nd fir, 5 rms, heat & hot 
water, carpet, stove, ref, 
No Pets! $395/mo. sec, 

refs, Call 675-0118 

DUPONT 
3 rms & bath, 1st fir, bus 
stop, No Pets! $325/mo. 

Call 655-0968 

DURYEA 
2 Bedroom, new car- 
peting, new kitchen, 
walls & floors. No 

pets. $400 per mot 
732-723-2431 

FORTY FORT 
2nd fi., 1 Br, LR, DR, kit., 
bath, appl. inc’'d., w/w 
carpet, OSP, $380/mo + 
utils, avail. 9/1, 287-5090 

FORTY FORT 
2nd fi., 1 Br, LR, DR, kit., 
bath, appl. inc’d., w/w 
carpet, OSP, $380/mo + 
utils, avail. 9/1, 287-5090 

FORTY FORT 
3 bdr, 2 full baths, walk in 
closets, 2 car garage, D/R, 
Eat in Kit, Laundry, F/R, 
appliances incld, $875/mo. 
+ utils, Private bck. yard, 
Call 288-8170 

GLEN LYON 
1 Br. apt. utilities 
included, West Main St. 
$310 per mo. 
No dogs. 1 mo. sec. 
752-1041 

GLEN LYON 
3 rm garden apt, just re- 
modeled, W/D hook up, 
w/w, fridge, stove, lots 
of storage, OSP, no pets, 
utils. incld, $350 + sec. & 
refs. 735-3969 

HANOVER TWP. 
Freshly painted, 2nd fir, 1 
bdr, with nice porch. 
Inclds heat, water, sewer, 
OSP, W/D hook-up. Avail. 
immed. ref & sec req. 
$385/mo. Call 823-6877 

HANOVER TWP. 
Immaculate 2 dbl. 2 BR 
Irg. LR, DR & mod kit. 
w/appl. including Dish- 
washer & W/D hookup. 
Mod. bath & Irg. yard. 
OSP. $400./mo. +Sec. 
Ref. & Util. 822-8558 

HARVEYS LAKE 
1Br apt. Includes refig & 
stove. OSP. Carpenter 
Rd. $315./mo. + Utilities. 
Sec. Dep. Req. 675-3393 

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

    
PLAINS 

2nd fir. large 1 BR, easy 
access to Cross Valley. 
Mod. Kit w/appl. & bath. 
Rear porch OSP 
$400./mo. included heat 
water & hot water Sec & 
Ref. Call 822-8558 
  

everything. 
carpet, All 200 Blinds, Priv. 
Park., NO PETS. $600/mon. 
+ Util & Sec. 822-9905 

PLYMOUTH 
1st fi., 1 br. w/w, OSP. 
Heat & hot water in- 
cluded. $350/mo. Sec. & 
ref. required. No pets. 
Call 719-0871 aft.6pm. 

PLYMOUTH 
Beautifully furnished, 1 
bdr apt, new W/w car- 
peting, $425/mo. inclds 
heat, water, and appli- 
cants, refs, sec, required, 
no pets! Call 331-9190 

PLYMOUTH 
West Shawnee Ave., 1st fi, 
mod. 3 Ig. rooms & bath, 
with. w/d room, stove, re- 
fmg.. porches, OSP, heat, 

wir, sewer incid., no 
bid sec. & refs., $400 / 
mo. 283-3014 

SCRANTON 
Larch St., very modern, 
1bdr, 3rd fir. loft, w/w 

carpet & central air. Sec 
+ ref no pets. $450 per 
mo. water & sewer incl. 

586-4310 

TAYLOR 
Modern kitchen, w/ 
appliances, living 

room, bedroom, bath, 
w/w carpet, no pets. 

472-9060 

WEST PITTSTON 
spacious, 

  

  

  

  

  

  

OSP, Avai 09/01. 655-1102 

WHITE HAVEN 
2 bdrm, 1 bdr, apts, 
From $325 & up. 

Call 629-4314 after 6pm. 

WHITE. HAVEN 

  

  

pets. 
570-992-1995 eves. & 
weekends. 
  

WILKES-BARRE 
150 Dana St., 1st fir, Ex- 
ceptional, Irg. apt, 8 rms, 
2 full tile baths, new Kkit., 
appls, windows, etc. 
Also W/D hook up / stor- 
age rms in bsmt, 
$850/mo + utils., lease, 
sec., Call 822-2116 

WILKES-BARRE 
1 bdr, 19 W Chestnut St 
$335/mo+ util + sec 2nd 
floor apt small pets OK 
823-9772 

WILKES BARRE 
1 BR in brick bldg. on S. 
Franklin St. Fully equipped 
Eat in Kit., ww carpeting & 
OSP. $390. /mo includes 
heat, water & garbage 
removal. Call with ref. 
333-5471 

WILKES BARRE 
22 TERRACE STREET 
Renovated large two 
bedroom w/hardwood 
floors, appliances. Nice 
building w/sec. system, 
laundry & yard. Heat 
/HW included - $570./mo. 

Call 821-5599 

  

  

    

WILKES-BARRE 
2nd fir.6 rms, 3 BR, ht / ht 
wir incld, full bath, front 
entrance, no pets. Call 
820-7671 

WILKES-BARRE 
Avail., 08/15. 2nd fir, 2 bar 

on 2 firs, Wi 
stove, ref, WW 
W/D hook-up, heat & hot 
Water nels: back porch, 

No Pets! 
b-yyr- Mili Call 822-4302 

WILKES-BARRE 
Completely remodeled, 
(2) 2 BR apts., $325 - 
$425 / mo. No pets. 
Refs. req'd. Call MK 
Snyder RE, 825-2468 

  

  

borhood, pretty setting 
awaits you. No pets, 
$995/mo, Call Rick, C-21 
RK Smith RE, 474-6307 

NICHOLSON 
Historic Victorian, 8 rims., 
creek frontage. Hard- 
wood floors, porches. 
Stone Iron fence. Corner 
lot. Garage $750 + utils. 
Option to buy. 278-4614 

  

18’ Johnson 90 hp motor 
w/tilt & trim, custom can- 
vas covers, am/fm cass. 
stereo, tilt bed trailer, 
seats 7, walk through 
windshield, exc cond. 
used very little Orig. 

owner. $6,500. 
675-7785 

Motorcycles 915 
  

PORT BLANCHARD 
RIVER FRONT 

“Just completed” Beau- 
tifully remodeled compact 
2 story, brand new kit, 2 
new bathrooms, DR, new 
siding, windows, 
porches OSP. LEASE 
CREDIT EMPLOYMENT 
VERIFICATION, NO PETS. 
$525./mo. + utilities. 

AMERICA REALTY 
288-1422 

  

WILKES-BARRE 
New Alexander St 
above the rest,. bight & 
modern 3rd fir, 3 
rooms & bath, w/w, ac, 
heat & hot water incl. 
laundry, no pets. 
$350/mo. + sec. 
Call 824-4743 

WILKES-BARRE 
NORTH END 

Spacious, clean, 1 br apt. 
W/lg. bath & mod. kitch. 
Bath w/shower & tub, 
newer carpet & esiing 
fans. $339/mo. + sec 
Heat incl. 570-696-1520 

WILKES-BARRE 
Old River Rd. 

Lovely 1st fir apt, L/R w/ 
fireplace, sunroom, 2 bdr, 
mod bath, formal D/R, Kit 
w/ laundry rm, W/w car- 
peting, OSP, $575/mo. + 
electric, call 760-6075 

WILKES BARRE 
PARRISH STREET 

3 Br, large LR, DR & Eat 
in Kit. $450./mo. + Util. 
Escrow req. No pets. 

457-300: 

WILKES-BARRE S. 
Maffett St., Everything is 
brand new, spacious, 
newly remodeled, 2 BR 
apt., on tree lined 1 way 
st., convenient location. 
Kitchen has brand new 
refrig., stove, oak cabi- 
nets, DW, & HW firs. 
Cozy up to new gas FP in 
Fam. rm., Bath has new 
fixtures, tub & vanity, 
ample closets. Exterior is 
newly renovated siding, 
NRG efficient windows. 
Avail. immed. OSP. Coin 

  

  

  

  

op laundry, $540/mo, 
lease & security. No 
ets. Call 894-2609 
eave message. 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Lovely 3RD FL, 2 BR 
APT. Large mod. Kit w/ 
appl. LR, WW carpet in 
rear deck, large back 
yard $345./mo + util. Sec 
& Ref. Call 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE SOUTH 
Open stair leads you to a 
great 2nd fir apt. All HW 
firs. 1BR w/large LR, Kit 
w/appl & built in cab. 

$350. includes heat sec 
& ref. Call 822-8558 

WILKES BARRE 
WEST RIVER STREET 

  

  

  

trict. ; 
ceilings, fenced 

io only. De oa poe’ A 

people. 

i .--.,LL.- ,. 
Half Doubles 842 
EDWARDSVILLE 

2 Dbl , 1 V2 baths, 3 bdr, 
$375/mo. + $375 sec. 
deposit, landlord pays 
garbage sticker & sewer, 
tenant pays all utils, Call 
331-2015 

EXETER 
West Lincoln St. 

5 rms, bath, front porch, 
yard, all utils & garbage by 
tenant, sewage by d- 
lord, refs, sec, lease, 2 
bick from Wyoming Ave. 
Call 693-2174 for appt. 

  

  

TRUCKSVILLE 
2 BR 2 BATH Townhome 

1 car gar. $750 mo in- 
cludes heat. No pets. Call 
Jennifer Lewith & Free- 
man R. E. 696-0889 

WILKES-BARRE 
136 & 138 Barney St. 
double block, large 
rooms, beautiful wood 
work, 3 BR, 1 bath, LR, 
DR, kitchen/pantry area, 
full bsmt, gas heat, 1st 
month rent + sec. No 
pets. $450 / mo + utils. 
Call MSC Preferred Prop- 
erties, 288-3555 

WILKES-BARRE 
33 Pershing Lane, Sec- 
tion 8 accepted, recently 
remodeled, 3. Br, gas 
heat, avail. immed., $450 
/ mo + utils. 262-1613 

WILKES-BARRE 
344 N. Washington St. 
Close to Kings Col- 
lege, student wel- 
come. 5 BR, gas 
heat, w/d hook-up, 
big rooms, sect 8 

accepted, Avail. Aug.1 
$470/mo + utils 
Call 262-1613 

WILKES-BARRE 
single home, 3 BR, W/D 
hook up, gas heat, OSP, 
wall ac. unit, 1 V2 baths, 
modern, ref/sec/lease, no 
pets. $495 plus utils. 
Century 21 Ruth K. Smith 
RE, call Betty at 287- 
1196, ext. 3559 

  

  

  

  

Mobile/ 

Manufactured 855 

DALLAS MOBILE 
HOMES & LOTS FOR- 
RENT, CALL 675-1738 

Ee nn. 
Rooms 860 

WILKES BARRE 
Base $50 per wk. 
Use of Entire hh facilities 

  

  

neg. 826-1697 Leave 
Message. 

Commercial 

Places 885 
  

Store front/professional 
bldg. 1800 sq. ft., OSP, 
front & back entrances. 
Next to Lee Park Deli 

Call 826-1868 

HARVEY'S LAKE 
Store Front. Ideal for of- 
fice or Shop, now art stu- 
dio. 20 x 50, Rt. 415, 
Sunset section. $500/ 
mo.+ utils. Call 675-3393 

LEASE 
WAREHOUSE 

LIGHT INDUSTRIAL 
50,000-135,500 s.f. 

Prime WB Location 
Interstate access, 
30 ft ceilings, gas 

heat, Loading Docks , 
Parking, Security. 

LOWEST RATES 
starting at $2.75 S.F. 
NNN 
tel:(570) 655-9732 x 312 

  

  

  

HUNLOCK CREEK 
Very nice 2 bdr, V2 dbl, deck, 
W/D hook-up, kg closet 

, attic, kit, hrd wood 
firs, oil heat, /mo. refs, 
sec, No Pets! Call 256-7749 

PLAINS 
Newly remodeled, 3 BR, 
ww carpet, gas heat, 
laundry rm, attic storage, 
large yard. OSP. No pets. 
$500/mo + utils & sec. 
ref. lease. 655-7208 

SHICKSHINNY 
Situated on 134 acres. | 
modeled 2 BR, LR, Dr, 
cludes water, septic, ref 
& stove. $385. + Sec. & 
NO pets. 759-0828 

WEST PITTSTON 
2 dbl, $600/mo. + utils, 
sec, refs, lease, no pets! 
OSP, yard, Call 655-1238 

or 430-5794 

WILKES BARRE 
141 Horton St., 3 Br, 1 2 
baths, walk up attic & ful 

  

  

  

  

bsmt. Stove & refrig. 
Yard & enclosed back 
porch. ww carpeting 
downstairs. $550./mo + 
Sec, lease & all util, No 
pets. 288-7753 

Apartments 

Furnished 845 
  

HARVEY'S LAKE 
2nd fir, 2 BR, LR, kit., full 
bath, all utils except 
phone, call for details, 
639-2028 or 639-7170 

WILKES-BARRE 
269 Scott St., $60 / wk, 
utils incld., no sec., avail 
now. Call 824-1073 

WILKES-BARRE SOUTH 
2nd fir, Modern, cozy, 4 
rms, 2Bdr, Tile bath, new 
furniture, stove, ref, D/W, 
dryer, Washer, micro- 
wave, A/C, W/W carpet, 
remote TV, OSP, No- 
Pets$635/mo. + sec, 
Heat, water, sewer, 
furnished, garbage inc 
Avail. 9/01. Call 822-0790 or 
881-8297 

RN Ul tlh sa 

House Rental 850 

DALLAS 
3 bdr, 2 bath, Oil heat, 
tenant pays utils, OSP, 
No Pets!, Nice deck, eat 

in kit, L/R, D/R, $725/mo. 
Call 675-1738 

DUPONT 
Avail 10-1, 3 BR, Single 
home. Completely reno- 
vated. Also new Kit & bath. 
W/D hookup, Ig deck, OSP. 
$550./mo + Util. Sec & ref. 
Req. NO pets 570-881- 
4508 aft. 5:30pm 

GLEN LYON 
3 BR, finished bsmt, rent 
to own, $400 /mo. 131 
West Main St. Call 262- 
1613 

  

  

  

  

    
Office Space For Rent 

Public Square 

INSTANT 
OFFICES! 

Best value in Wilkes- 
Barre. Modern office 
space in Luzerne National 
Bank Building. 300 to 
10,000 SF. Lease in- 
cludes heat, central A/C, 
utilities, nightly cleaning. 
Parking available. We 
remodel to suit. Brokers 
protected. Call Jeff Pyros 

at 822-8577 

OFFICE SPACE 
Furnished ready to go 

busy Rte 309 location in 
Mt Top. Parking, Merlin 

phone system $500/ mo. 
Zeigler R. E. 474-6333; 

474-6294 

SCRANTON 
SANDERSON AVE. 

500 Sq. ft. office 
space, $225 + 

utilities. 
Call 587-4328 

TAMAQUA - SOUTH 
2 Established Rt. 308 
commercial rental prop- 

  

  

  

erties. Gross rentals in 
excess of $200K/yr 
w/add rental income 
avail. $750K each, or 
buy both for $1.36 mil, 
appraised at $1.95 mil. 
poss. finance. Owner 
570-943-2516 

TAYLOR 
BEAUTY SHOP OR 
OFFICE FOR RENT 
Call 562-3193 
or 562-2204 

WILKES-BARRE 
269 Scott St, very Irs. 
cool storage room vau 
last used to store furs, 
$200/mo no sec. Call 
824-1073 

WILKES-BARRE 
Approx. 700 sf, ideal for 
office, salon, florist. 1st 
fir, 13 Carey Ave, “Next to 

  

  

  

Mini Market,” $395/mc 
includes heat. 283-3122 

Wanted To 

Rent 890 
  

LOOKING TO RENT 
a family is looking for a 3- 
4 BR home to rent, that is 
pet friendly (cat) with 
arage, reasonable rent. 
lease call 570-824-9614 

Boats & 

Marinas 905 

GEMINI BASS BOAT 
17 Ft., 140 hp. Johnson 
motor,. Front mount 

trolling motor. 2 Bicycle 
fishing seats, many 

extras $6500. 
474-0424 

    

POLARIS "9 EXPLORER 
Excellent Condition! 
Used only 10 times, 300 
miles on odometer, ga- 
rage kept. Camo- pack- 
age, gun rack, hardly 

used. $3350. 341-7832 

YAMAHA "00 BANSHEE 
Very nice, Many extra’s. 
Must sell $4800. OBO. 
Call 752-6845 

  

RVs & 

Campers 925 
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